5.10.2020

12.10.2020

19.10.2020

26.10.2020

Sehriye Corbasi
Firin Tavuk

icli Pilav

Ayran

Kremali Sebze C.
Nohut
Tavuklu Pilav

Tursu

Naneli Yogurt C.
Tavuk Kavurma
Sebzeli Pilav

Ayran

Domates Corbasi
Filiz Kebabi
Bulgur Pilavi

Baklava

b

KOLEJi

6.10.2020

13.10.2020

20.10.2020

27.10.2020

o UMRANIYE

irey

Ezogelin Corbasi

Gemici Kuru Fasulye

Sehriyeli Pilav
Cacik

Domates Corbasi
Tavuk Haglama
Nohutlu Pilav
Salata

Stizme Merc. C.
Barbunya
Sehriyeli Pilav
Cacik

Kremall Mantar C.
Etli Kuru Fasulye
Sehriyeli Pilav
Tursu

7.10.2020

14.10.2020

21.10.2020

28.10.2020

EKiM -

Siizme Merc. C.
Sebzeli Kéfte
Bulgur Pilavi

Tulumba Tatlisi

Ezogelin Corbasi
Ispanak
Kiymali Makarna

Yogurt

Kremali Mantar C.
Dalyan Kofte
Bulgur Pilavi
Salata

Yayla Corbasi
Kadinbudu Kéfte
Gl Boregi
Salata

2020

1.10.2020

8.10.2020

15.10.2020

22.10.2020

20.10.2020

Ezogelin Corbasi
izmir Kéfte
Bulgur Pilavi
Mubhallebi

Mantar Corbasi
Karigik Dolma
Soslu Makarna

Yogurt

Naneli Yogurt C.
Kagit Kebabi
Bulgur Pilavi
Meyve

Koyliim Corbasi
Karisik Kizartma
Kiymali Makarna

Yogurt

Ezogelin Corbasi
Pirasa
Kiymali Makarna

Yogurt

2.10.2020

9.10.2020

16.10.2020

23.10.2020

30.10.2020

Domates Corbasi
Taze Fasulye
Sade Pilav
Yogurt

Koyliim Corbasi
Tavuk $is
Sebzeli Pilav

Salata

Siizme Merc. C.
Patlican Musakka
Sehriyeli Pilav
Cacik

Ezogelin Corbasi
Mantarli Tavuk
Sade Pilav
Meyve

Stizme Merc. C.
Tavuk Doner
Sade Pilav
Ayran

3.10.2020

10.10.2020

17.10.2020

24.10.2020

31.10.2020

Stizme Merc. C.
Orman Kebabi
Bulgur Pilavi

Salata

Tavuksuyu Corba
Mevsim Tirlusi
Soslu Makarna

Meyve

Sehriye Corbasi
Firin Kofte
Sade Pilav
Mesrubat

Naneli Yogurt C.
Karisik Musakka
Bulgur Pilavi

Salata

Kremali Tavuk C.
Patlican Musakka
Soslu Makarna

Cacik




